219

Effective 8/17/2024

LOCAL BUS ROUTE

MAJOR DESTINATIONS:

Maplewood
Maplewood Mall
White Bear Lake
Century College
Hwy 120/Century Ave/Geneva Ave
North St Paul
Oakdale
Oakdale City Hall
Landfall
Maplewood
3M Headquarters
St Paul
Sun Ray Shopping Center

Regional Route

METROPOLTTAN 612-373-3333
METROFOLITAN metrotransit.org

o

MAP IS NOT TO SCALE

WHITE BEAR LAKE

Maplewood Mall

Transit Center

@

MAPLEWOOD

Sun Ray
Transit Center

@DBD®
@@

Beam

Southlawn

ST PAUL

White Bear Lake
High School
South Campus ll

Maplewood

McKnight

CoRd E

MAHTOMEDI

Century College

West Campus
Century College
n E u East Campus

A—
694 —

Lydia

SILVER
LAKE

White Bear g e g

Margaret

NORTH ST PAUL

Benet
Harriet Tubman Center |l
Larpenteur

Monastery

MAPLEWOOD

ig
School l

LAND
FALL

[N Carlton

17th St

3M Headquarters

OAKDALE

Metro Transit Mobile App

Now you can plan your trip, see
arrival information for bus and T
trains and buy transit tickets all

on the go!

Download the free app on Google Play
or App Store.

Park & Ride Locations

Park free at these lots while you
commute. No overnight parking.

MAPLEWOOD

* Maplewood Mall Park & Ride:
1793 Beam Ave

Go-To Card Retail Locations

A refillable Go-To Card is the most
convenient way to travel by transit!
Buy a Go-To Card or add value to an
existing card at one of these locations
or online.

OAKDALE
e Cub Foods: 7191 10th St N

ST PAUL
e Cub Foods: 2197 Old Hudson Rd

E Timepoint on schedule
Find the timepoint nearest your stop, and
use that column of the schedule. Your stop
may be between timepoints.

| Regular Route

Bus will pick up or drop off customers at
any bus stop along this route

Connecting Routes
See those route schedules for details.

Park & Ride Lot
Park free at these lots while you commute.

©F

BUSES

1. Arrive 5 minutes before the
schedule or NexTrip says your
trip will depart.

2. Watch for your bus number.

3. Pay your fare as you board, except
for Pay Exit routes.

4. Pull the cord above the window
about 1 block before your stop to
signal the driver.

METRO LINES

1. Arrive 5 minutes before the
schedule or NexTrip says your
trip will depart.

2. Pay BEFORE you board—touch your
card to a reader on the platform or
buy a ticket from the machine.

3. Push the blue button to open doors
(trains only).

4. METRO LRT lines stop at every
station. METRO BRT lines stop
at stations on demand and when
customers are present.

MAKING CONNECTIONS

Transfer between buses and METRO
lines for up to 2% hours with your fare.

Those who try to ride without
paying may be subject to a fine.

Reading a schedule:

a step-by-step guide

1. Find the schedule for
the day of the week
and the direction
you plan to travel.

2. Look at the map and
find the timepoints
nearest your trip
start and end

points. Your stop 5:24
—> 543 550
may be between C 552 558 | 6:05

. . 604 610 619
timepoints. 619 625 634

3. Read down the column
to see what time a bus will depart
from a given timepoint. Read across
a row to see when the bus will reach
another timepoint. If the time is
blank, that trip does not serve
that timepoint.

Not all stops are shown on

this timetable.

Use the timepoints on the map and the
schedule to estimate the arrival of your
bus. For details, call Transit Information
or explore our interactive map and trip
planning tools at metrotransit.org.

T Trip Planner

To:

metrotransit.org

Local Bus & Rush Hours Non-Rush
METRO Fares Mon.-Fri. Hours
6:00-9:00 am
3:00-6:30 pm
Adults (ages 13-64) $2.50 $2.00
Seniors (654),
Youth (6-12), Medicare $250 $1.00
Downtown Zone $ .50 $ .50

Express Bus Fares Rush Hours Non-Rush

Hours
Adults (ages 13-64) $3.25 $250
Seniors (65+),

Youth (6-12), Medicare $3.25 $1.00

Reduced Fares

Persons with disabilities At all times on buses & ME'?}{O1 \82
Children 5 and Under FREE (limit 3)

Must ride with a fare-paying customer

Reduced Fares
See rates above. To receive a reduced fare:

Bus — Please tell the bus driver before you
pay your fare if you qualify for a reduced fare.

METRO lines — be ready to show police
officers that you qualify for a reduced fare.

Qualifying ID

Seniors (65+): Show a Minnesota driver's
license/state ID with a Senior/ [T] endorsement.

Medicare card holders: Show a Medicare
card along with a MN driver’s license/state ID.

Persons with Disabilities: Show your Metro
Mobility card or transfer, Metro Transit
temporary ID with a photo ID or Minnesota
driver’s license/state ID with an [A] or
endorsement. For information on certification,
call Customer Relations at 612-373-3333.

Fare Cards/Passes Buy a variety of passes
at Metro Transit service centers, retail outlets or
online. Or buy tickets via Metro Transit's Mobile App.

Fareboxes Buses accept U.S. bills and coins.
Change is not available.

Transfers All fares (excluding the Downtown
Zone) include a transfer. This gives you unlimited
rides on buses and METRO lines for 2%z hours.
Ask for one when you pay your cash fare.
Transfers are automatically embedded

on fare cards and METRO tickets.



Monday — Friday Monday — Friday Information: 612-373-3333

NORTHBOUND from Sun Ray Transit Center to SOUTHBOUND from Maplewood Mall to Sun Ray NORTHBOUND from Sun Ray Transit Center to SOUTHBOUND from Maplewood Mall to Sun Ray ] ce for al
. . . . . . Metro Transit is the one place for a
Maplewood Mall via Hwy 120/Century Ave Transit Center via Hwy 120/Century Ave Maplewood Mall via Hwy 120/Century Ave Transit Center via Hwy 120/Century Ave your transit information.
Transit Information
& S5 S o & o “ s S5 SO o & o . Get assistance from a transit expert.
& & A RS @ X @ RS & X %8 A & @ & @ NS & .

(@e, 5 Qb\ § Qb@ \@VA 5 o A& &\z @%\ o 8 S (\b@ % (\b\(\%Q gs; o & (\b\ § Qb@ @@ 5 o @q}\ &\e &}\ o 8 S b\Q PA K\@ .&OQ}‘ Hours:

2 o > @ 2 @ X ) X @ 2 > NS 2 2 o - 2 @ X 2 X @ & > NS o — i - b _ 8-
&S b\gb\@ @ Q@cb o {b\@ o oob(ﬁ&@ & oOE(), & < (b\@ Q@ob i b@g@ s N &8 © b@q,\“b ° Q’é\b S %\Ab o oob(, S & 00% < S @“b Q@(\b v@% $ss & ‘e S g/I(:ndday grcl)((j)ay. 6.34O3a0m 8:00 pm
< > > /S L KN N NG S K <& W ' NN K\ P LD 2 & » D /S L K\ NG NINCHZIRS N N W ' @/ B K\ LD o ) aturaay: o: am —4&: pm

& & SIS A2 K LS @ S &S KD V& & SSS & @ & &AL 3% CHSEPSIL P & 0SS S RE O V& G & ; .
OV BRI LV S S S o8& NS S YV B I LVS S S S o8 NS S Sunday & Holidays: Closed
1 | B | [@ | B || O [ || B[] B [E 61 | 61 | [@ | B | | O [ || B | [ E | [E NexTrip
Real-time departure information.
219 | 545 550 554 559  6:05 616 623 6:35 219 | 543 555 6:02 612 6:18 623 6:27  6:33 219 | 616 621 625 630 636 647 654 7:06 219 | 615 627 634 44 650 655 659 7:05
219 | 613 618 622 627 633 644 651 7:03 219 | 612 624 631 641 647 652 656 7:02 219 | 7:16  7:21 7:25 7:30 7:36  7:47 7:54 806 219 | 7415 7:27 7:34 744 7:50  7:55  7:59  8:05 Customer Relations
219 | 643 648 652 6:57  7:03  7:14  7:21  7:33 219 | 6:42 654 7:01 741 7:17  7:22  7:26  7:32 219 | 816 821 825 830 836 847 854 906 219 | 815 827 834 844 850 855 8:59 9:05 _ )
219 | 713 718 7:22 7:27 733 7:44 751  8:03 219 | 7112 724 731 741 747 752 7:5%6  8:02 219 [ 916 921 925 9:30 9:36 9:47 9:54 10:06 219 | 915 927 934 9:44 9550 9:55 9:59 10:05 570 6th Ave N, Minneapolis, MN 55411
219 | 7:43 748 7:52 7:57 803 814 821 8:33 219 | 742 7:54 801 811 8:17 822 826 832 219 |10:16 10:21 10:25 10:30 10:36 10:47 10:54 11:06 219 [ 10:15 10:27 10:34 10:44 10:50 10:55 10:59 11:05 Provide comments and suggestions.
219 | 813 818 822 827 833 844 851 9:03 219 | 812 824 831 841 847 852 856 9:02 219 [ 11:16 11:21 11:25 11:30 11:36_11:47 11:54 12:06 219 [ 11:15 11:27 11:34 11:44 11:50 11:55 11:59 12:05 .
219 | 843 848 852 857 9:03 9:14 921 9:33 219 | 842 854 901 911 917 922 926 9:32 ... °mm_ | . M | Hours: Mon. - Fri., 8:00 am — 4:30 pm
219 | 9113 9118 9222 9227 9:33 944  9:51 10:03 219 | 912 9224 931 941 947 952 956 10:02 219 [12:16 12:21 12:25 12:30 12:36 12:47 12:54 1:06 219 [ 12:15 12:27 12:34 12:44 12:50 12:55 12:59 1:05 Closed weekends and holidays
219 | 943 9148 952 9:57 10:03 10:14 10:21 10:33 219 | 942  9:54 10:01 10:11 10:17 10:22 10:26 10:32 219 | 1:16 1221 1:225  1:30  1:36  1:47  1:54 2:06 219 | 1115 1:27  1:34 144 1:50  1:55  1:59 2:05
219 [10:13 1018 10:22 10:27 10:33 10:44 10:51 11:03 219 [10:12 10:24 10:31 10:41 10:47 10:52 10:56 11:02 219 | 2116 221 2:25 2:30 2:36  2:47 2:54  3:06 219 | 215  2:27 2:34 244  2:50  2:55  2:59  3:05 Lost & Found -
219 1043 10:48 10:52 10:57 11:03 11:14 11:21 11:33 219 [10:42 1054 11:01 11:11 11:17 11:222 11:26 11:32 219 | 3:16 321 325 3:30 3:36 3147 354  4:06 219 | 3115 3:27 334 344 350 355 359 4:05 .
219 [11:13 11:18 11:22 11:27 11:33 11:44 11:51 12:03 219 | 11:12 11:24 11:31 11:41 11:47 11:52 11:56 12:02 219 | 416 421 425 430 436 447 454 5:06 219 | 415 427 434 444 450 455 459 505 Transdev North America
219 [ 11:43 11:48 11:52 11:57 12:03 12:14 12:21 12:33 219 [ 11:42 1154 12:01 12:11 12:17 12:22 12:26_12:32 219 | 516 521 525 530 536 547 554  6:06 219 | 515 527 534 544 550 555 558  6:04 3400 Spring St NE
219 | 616 621 625 630 636 647 654 7:06 219 | 615 627 634 644 650 655 658 7:04 : .
219 [ 12:13 12:18 12:22 12:27 12:33 12:44 12:51 1:03 219 [ 12:12 12:24 12:31 12:41 12:47 12:52 12:56  1:02 219 | 716 7:21 7:25 7:30  7:36  7:47 7:54  8:06 219 | 715 7:27 7:34  7:44 7:50 7:55 7:58  8:04 Minneapolis, MN 55413 | 612-378-7466
219 12:43 12:48 12:52 12:57 1:.03 1:14 1:21 1:33 219 12:42 12:54 1:01 1:11 117 1:22 1:26  1:32 R .
219 | 113 118 1:22 127 1:33  1:44  1:51  2:.03 219 | 1112 124 1:31  1:41 147 1552 1:56  2:02 Commuter and bicycling programs
219 | 1:43 148 1:52 1:57  2:03  2:14  2:21 2:33 219 | 1:42  1:54  2:01 241 217 222 226  2:32 :
219 | 213 2118 222 227 2:33 244 2:52  3:04 219 | 2112 2224 2:32 2:42 2:48 253 2:57  3:03 For Carpoovvanm()l services, employer
219 | 243 248 252 2:57 303 314 322 334 219 | 242 254 302 312 318 323 327 333 ) ) , resources and bike locker rental.
219 | 3:13  3:18 3:22 3:27 3:33 344 3:52 4:04 219 | 3:12 324 3:32 342 348 353 357 4:03 Holiday service operates on New Year's
219 | 343 348 352 357 403 414 422 4:34 219 | 342 354 402 412 418 423 427 4:33 Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, 711 Minnesota Relay (hearing impaired)
219 | 413 418 4:22 427 4:33 444 452 5:04 219 | 412 424 432 442 448 453 457 503 Labor Dav. Thanksaivi d Christ
219 | 443 448 452 457 503 514 522 534 219 | 442 454 502 512 518 523 527 5:33 abor Day, Thanksgiving an ristmas.
219 | 513 5118 522 527 533 544 551 603 219 | 512 524 532 542 548 553 557 603 Service may be reduced on days before .
219 | 543 548 552 557 6:03 614 6:21  6:33 219 | 542 554 6:02 612  6:18 623 6:27  6:33 or after Independence Day, Thanksgiving, metrotransit.org
219 | 613 618 622 627 633 644 651 7:03 219 | 612 624 632 642 648 653 656 7:02 Christ New Year's Dav. Look f
219 | 643 648 652 657 7:03 7:14  7:221  7:33 219 | 42 &54  7:01 741 747 722 7:25  7:31 ristmas or New Yearss Lay. Look for
219 713 7118 722 7:27 7:33  7:44 7:51  8:.03 219 712 7:24 731 741 7:47 752 7:55 8:01 details at metrotransit.org prior to ° NexTrip, real-time departure times
219 8:13 818 822 827 833 844 851 903 219 8:12 8224 831 841 847 852 855 9:01 these holiolays. . .
219 [ 913 9118 9:22  9:27 9:33  9:44  9:51 10:03 219 | 912 924 931 941 947 952  9:55 10:01 ® Online Trip Planner
Shaded times denote rush-hour service. See fare panel for rush-hour Shaded times denote rush-hour service. See fare panel for rush-hour ® Interactive map
fees. fees. This schedule is subject to change. Traffic e Printable schedules
A.II buses and trains have and weather conditions may delay buses. ¢ Go-To Cards: buy, add value, check
b||_<e racks so you can Get updates on service durm_g severe your balance or enroll in Auto Refill
bring your bicycle along. winter weather at metrotransit.org/snow. « Find bicycling, carpooling and
Look for instructions on the rack. vanpooling resources
Funded by: Metropolitan Council Lockers are also available for rent. This document is available in alternative ¢ Register for Guaranteed Ride Home
. Details at metrotransit.org/bike. formats to individuals with disabilities.
Operated by: Transdev North America Call 612-349-7365 or visit metrotransit.org.




